Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 1 / 9Page:
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
FILE NAME:BMR.SPEC March 10, 2016
RECESSED MOUNT
Project:

196
98
SENSORS BRAND Model TYPE CODE COMPATIBLE DIMMING BALLAST
Daylight Sensor (DS)
Lutron EC-DIR-WH Daylight LD EcoSystem
Wattstopper FD-301 Daylight WD 0-10V
Philips Luxsense Daylight PL 0-10V
Occupancy Sensor (OS) Wattstopper
FS-205 PIR Occupancy WP1 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-355 PIR Occupancy WP2 Programmed Rapid Start
FM-105 High Frequency Occupancy WH Programmed Rapid Start
Daylight & Occupancy
Sensors (DOS) Philips Actilume Daylight & PIR Occupancy PA DALI  or 0-10V
Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 6 / 9Page:
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
FILE NAME:BMR.SPEC March 10, 2016
RECESSED MOUNT
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Horizontal Angles
Zonal
Lumens
Vertical
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 911 911 911 911 911
5 894 904 888 892 889 48
15 844 837 842 832 820 201
25 746 738 717 699 690 314
35 617 612 570 533 514 357
45 485 470 418 376 364 338
55 352 331 279 244 235 276
65 233 208 167 140 131 195
75 126 103 73 57 53 107
85 33 21 19 18 17 37
90 2 2 2 2 2
Horizontal Angles
Zonal
Lumens
Vertical
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 1611 1611 1611 1611 1611
5 1616 1614 1604 1611 1595 86
15 1517 1499 1506 1483 1488 362
25 1334 1320 1286 1263 1257 563
35 1099 1090 1050 1004 997 652
45 868 839 810 777 762 641
55 624 603 571 543 536 547
65 408 400 377 360 347 413
75 225 221 209 199 193 260
85 78 73 65 60 56 110
90 10 8 5 3 3
LUMINANCE DATA (CD/M2)
LUMINANCE DATA (CD/M2)
Horizontal Angles
Vertical Angle 0 45 90
45 4791 2423 1850
55 4124 1658 1198
65 3478 1053 692
75 2704 509 297
85 1329 148 109
Horizontal Angles
Vertical Angle 0 45 90
45 8698 5056 4224
55 7460 3718 3027
65 6260 2645 2059
75 5062 1648 1247
85 3466 600 414
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION (%)
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION (%)